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SKY TRIATLON Classic 2021 - Celkové, 27.06.2021

Jméno

Burian Maté&j (2000)
Wohl Pavel (1997)

Ploc Jaroslav (1984)
Wainer Jan (1976)
Vesely Petr (1990)
Kynicky Lukas (1997)
Kleibl Martin (1973)
KFivanek Josef (1979)
Ondrej Michal (1986)
Kuéera Jan (1981)
Pozdenkov Michael (1994)
Karlik Petr (1982)
Smith Matthew (1978)
Kroupa Tomas (1987)
KFivankova Simona (1983)
Stérbova Michaela (1999)
Petr Lukas (1980)
Nesrsta Michal (1981)
Kala Jifi (1987)

Pdral Marek (1996)
JURICKA JiFi (1974)
Gottlieb Miroslav (1975)
Kridva Martin (1970)
Hurych Antonin (1976)
Blaho Martin (1999)
Plundrédk David (1988)
Plhoti Patrik (1980)
Vrba Ondrej (1984)
Walter Jan (1992)
Stuna Tomas (1985)
Maleriak Filip (1990)
Dokoupil Petr (1977)
Vintrlik Martin (1977)
Mrkvicka Robert (1971)
Hruby Jan (1982)
Pauschek Karel (1985)
Miiller Ondrej (1988)
Kocka Matus (1984)
Pech Michal (1989)
Moravec Pavel (1980)

Zemé
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
SVK
SVK
CZE

Klub

SK Slavia Praha

CSG TRI TEAM

SK Kola Visek

OoMT

GLASSMAN TT

BRNO TRIATLON TEAM
2BWINNER TEAM
ROCKTECHNIK TRIATLON
2BWINNER TEAM

Alfa Tri Team
2BWINNER TEAM

Triatlon Moravsky kras

BRNO TRIATLON TEAM
ROCKTECHNIK TRIATLON

Open Cycling Academy
2BWINNER TEAM

SK TRI CYKLOCHLUBNA
Triatlon Stoky
TJ Spartak Trebi¢

SBR Litomysl|
TRI Chrudim

Elite Sport Boskovice
TJ Sokol Studenec
TJ Sokol TRI SKI Horni Pocernice

Alfa Tri Team

Krepice

CSG TRI TEAM

ROCKTECHNIK TRIATLON

Klub sportovniho plavani Pardubice
2BW

2BWINNER TEAM

TC DOBRUSKA

Cas

01:59:56,00
02:01:34,00
02:03:14,00
02:05:55,00
02:06:12,00
02:07:53,00
02:08:19,00
02:10:36,00
02:11:05,00
02:11:25,00
02:12:01,00
02:12:31,00
02:13:05,00
02:13:21,00
02:13:33,00
02:14:01,00
02:14:19,00
02:14:48,00
02:14:48,00
02:15:29,00
02:16:06,00
02:17:04,00
02:17:27,00
02:17:52,00
02:18:23,00
02:19:19,00
02:19:29,00
02:19:59,00
02:20:30,00
02:21:36,00
02:22:55,00
02:23:14,00
02:23:32,00
02:23:36,00
02:24:15,00
02:24:21,00
02:24:40,00
02:24:46,00
02:25:24,00
02:25:31,00

Plavéni
00:20:29,00(1)
00:20:32,00(3)
00:20:30,00(2)
00:21:52,00(8)
00:21:54,00(9)

00:23:56,00(14)
00:23:25,00(12)
00:23:52,00(13)
00:21:37,00(7)
00:21:57,00(10)
00:25:07,00(26)
00:29:08,00(59)
00:24:52,00(20)
00:21:26,00(6)
00:24:52,00(21)
00:20:32,00(4)
00:28:14,00(49)
00:24:25,00(17)
00:23:59,00(15)
00:24:43,00(19)
00:28:07,00(47)
00:24:00,00(16)
00:26:45,00(34)
00:26:33,00(30)
00:31:37,00(75)
00:26:55,00(37)
00:28:43,00(55)
00:29:41,00(65)
00:25:06,00(25)
00:27:13,00(41)
00:21:02,00(5)
00:29:26,00(61)
00:26:51,00(35)
00:25:29,00(27)
00:28:15,00(50)
00:26:33,00(31)
00:27:20,00(44)
00:24:57,00(22)
00:25:33,00(28)
00:29:52,00(67)

1. depo
00:00:53,00(6)
00:00:58,00(10)
00:01:01,00(15)
00:01:06,00(21)
00:00:57,00(8)
00:00:52,00(5)
00:01:44,00(62)
00:00:56,00(7)
00:01:02,00(16)
00:00:59,00(11)
00:01:02,00(17)
00:01:24,00(39)
00:00:59,00(12)
00:00:41,00(2)
00:00:59,00(13)
00:00:42,00(3)
00:01:30,00(43)
00:01:15,00(28)
00:01:19,00(34)
00:01:27,00(40)
00:01:48,00(67)
00:02:07,00(80)
00:01:05,00(20)
00:01:30,00(44)
00:01:09,00(25)
00:01:59,00(75)
00:01:53,00(72)
00:00:57,00(9)
00:00:59,00(14)
00:01:07,00(22)
00:00:42,00(4)
00:01:20,00(35)
00:01:12,00(26)
00:01:02,00(18)
00:01:46,00(64)
00:00:19,00(1)
00:01:32,00(50)
00:01:33,00(51)
00:01:15,00(29)
00:01:34,00(53)

Kolo
00:01:48,00(2)
00:01:39,00(1)
00:05:16,00(6)
00:03:48,00(4)
00:06:56,00(9)
00:06:16,00(8)

00:06:59,00(10)
00:07:00,00(11)
00:09:06,00(18)
00:08:06,00(14)
00:09:58,00(27)
00:04:32,00(5)
00:09:24,00(19)
00:10:02,00(28)
00:09:31,00(22)
00:12:15,00(34)
00:03:37,00(3)
00:09:37,00(23)
00:09:55,00(26)
00:11:13,00(32)
00:07:20,00(12)
00:09:48,00(25)
00:09:37,00(24)
00:07:47,00(13)
00:05:29,00(7)
00:09:29,00(21)
00:08:46,00(16)
00:10:55,00(31)
00:14:06,00(43)
00:09:28,00(20)
00:15:37,00(48)
00:08:51,00(17)
00:13:17,00(37)
00:10:29,00(30)
00:11:40,00(33)
00:14:38,00(45)
00:14:03,00(42)
00:13:45,00(38)
00:15:10,00(47)
00:10:18,00(29)

2. depo
00:00:32,00(3)
00:00:42,00(13)
00:00:36,00(5)
00:00:47,00(27)
00:00:51,00(40)
00:00:35,00(4)
00:00:47,00(28)
00:00:39,00(8)
00:00:38,00(6)
00:01:29,00(86)
00:00:46,00(24)
00:00:48,00(31)
00:00:51,00(41)
00:00:30,00(1)
00:00:44,00(19)
00:00:40,00(10)
00:00:38,00(7)
00:00:43,00(16)
00:00:42,00(14)
00:00:54,00(49)
00:00:43,00(17)
00:00:50,00(38)
00:00:45,00(22)
00:00:51,00(42)
00:00:39,00(9)
00:00:45,00(23)
00:01:28,00(85)
00:00:40,00(11)
00:00:40,00(12)
00:00:48,00(32)
00:00:47,00(29)
00:00:56,00(53)
00:00:48,00(33)
00:01:09,00(73)
00:01:03,00(63)
00:00:58,00(54)
00:01:09,00(74)
00:01:18,00(79)
00:00:44,00(20)
00:01:01,00(56)

Béh
00:36:11,00(14)
00:37:42,00(20)
00:35:49,00(13)
00:38:20,00(24)
00:35:33,00(12)
00:36:11,00(15)
00:35:22,00(11)
00:38:08,00(23)
00:38:39,00(26)
00:38:53,00(29)
00:35:06,00(10)
00:36:36,00(16)
00:36:57,00(17)
00:40:40,00(39)
00:37:27,00(19)
00:39:51,00(34)
00:40:17,00(36)
00:38:46,00(27)
00:38:52,00(28)
00:37:10,00(18)
00:38:07,00(22)
00:40:18,00(37)
00:39:13,00(30)
00:41:09,00(40)
00:39:27,00(31)
00:40:10,00(35)
00:38:37,00(25)
00:37:43,00(21)
00:39:36,00(33)
00:42:57,00(54)
00:44:45,00(64)
00:42:39,00(51)
00:41:21,00(43)
00:45:25,00(66)
00:41:29,00(45)
00:41:51,00(47)
00:40:35,00(38)
00:43:11,00(56)
00:42:40,00(52)
00:42:44,00(53)



41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83

Rakytova Tatiana (1988)
Hefman Tomas (1976)
Studeny Martin (1989)
Gregor Lukas (1997)
Dragolov Daniel (1967)
Vesely Miroslav (1963)
Petrasek Vaclav (1976)
Vala David (1982)
Janadek Petr (1980)
Lape$ Jaromir (1976)
Moravec Stépan (1981)
Pavlicek Martin (1983)
Dlabaja Roman (1970)
Tvrdad Markéta (1977)
Barbotik Jan (1983)
Prinz Jii (1971)

Ryba Lukas (1979)
Schwarzové Denisa (1988)
Navratil Jakub (1991)
Simunek Martin (1966)
Cervinka Jan (1978)
Hejlova Karolina (1994)
Bis Dalibor (1975)
SenkyF Michal (1983)
Skarka René (1976)
Pavlicek Radek (1981)
Polivka Ludék (1978)
Borkovec Ludék (1985)
Smetana Lukas (1984)
Puskas David (1981)
Nespor Martin (1973)
Hartmann Vladimir (1981)
Kafa Jifi (1988)
Malikova Martina (1991)
Sevéik Ludék (1959)
Stehlik Pavel (1974)
Buchta Radomil (1958)
Kruml Tomas (1966)
Hofirek Oldfich (1983)
Skarka Dan (1978)
Bécak Zdenék (1969)
Voborna Jana (1998)
Pokorny Jan (1970)

SVK
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

kaldateam

GLASSMAN TT
BKP
IndividudIn{

2BWINNER TEAM

OK Jihlava
AC SPARTA PRAHA
TITAN TRILIFE

Fénix sport
ROCKTECHNIK TRIATLON
AD team

2BWINNER TEAM
IndividudIn{

Bullman team

STS Chvojkovice Brod

SK Termit

CBT Lipnik nad Becvou

TK OPEN

Repre Skupina Frantiska Kubinka

JPK AXIS

Individualni

SK Termit
Ostrava

TJ Spartak Trebic

02:26:29,00
02:26:41,00
02:26:47,00
02:26:57,00
02:26:58,00
02:27:00,00
02:27:06,00
02:28:03,00
02:28:17,00
02:29:10,00
02:29:51,00
02:30:52,00
02:31:05,00
02:31:30,00
02:32:22,00
02:33:45,00
02:33:47,00
02:34:22,00
02:35:00,00
02:35:04,00
02:35:21,00
02:35:24,00
02:35:47,00
02:35:59,00
02:36:16,00
02:36:17,00
02:37:17,00
02:37:32,00
02:38:13,00
02:39:08,00
02:40:43,00
02:40:56,00
02:41:41,00
02:41:48,00
02:41:50,00
02:42:33,00
02:44:01,00
02:45:29,00
02:48:06,00
02:49:23,00
02:50:05,00
02:50:45,00
02:52:19,00

00:23:23,00(11)
00:24:26,00(18)
00:28:28,00(53)
00:25:05,00(24)
00:31:43,00(76)
00:27:22,00(45)
00:25:00,00(23)
00:27:10,00(39)
00:26:53,00(36)
00:28:31,00(54)
00:32:16,00(82)
00:28:18,00(52)
00:25:54,00(29)
00:28:53,00(56)
00:29:31,00(63)
00:28:15,00(51)
00:33:20,00(90)
00:29:49,00(66)
00:26:34,00(32)
00:33:09,00(85)
00:27:09,00(38)
00:26:35,00(33)
00:27:12,00(40)
00:34:25,00(94)
00:30:54,00(69)
00:29:28,00(62)
00:29:35,00(64)
00:31:00,00(70)
00:31:09,00(72)
00:29:01,00(57)
00:28:10,00(48)
00:31:30,00(74)
00:27:15,00(43)
00:35:20,00(97)
00:35:18,00(96)
00:28:00,00(46)
00:32:10,00(81)
00:29:01,00(58)
00:32:00,00(79)
00:31:10,00(73)
00:33:14,00(88)
00:27:13,00(42)
00:32:51,00(84)

00:01:21,00(36)
00:01:21,00(37)
00:01:52,00(70)
00:01:52,00(71)
00:01:31,00(48)
00:01:18,00(31)
00:01:08,00(24)
00:01:31,00(49)
00:01:30,00(45)
00:01:18,00(32)
00:01:07,00(23)
00:02:00,00(77)
00:01:23,00(38)
00:01:39,00(58)
00:02:12,00(85)
00:02:12,00(86)
00:02:12,00(87)
00:01:33,00(52)
00:01:17,00(30)
00:01:53,00(73)
00:01:35,00(55)
00:01:27,00(41)
00:01:34,00(54)
00:01:30,00(46)
00:01:18,00(33)
00:02:13,00(89)
00:01:28,00(42)
00:01:30,00(47)
00:01:44,00(63)
00:02:53,00(95)
00:02:49,00(94)
00:01:03,00(19)
00:02:13,00(90)
00:01:59,00(76)
00:02:05,00(79)
00:01:41,00(59)
00:02:07,00(81)
00:01:49,00(69)
00:02:12,00(88)
00:02:08,00(83)
00:02:32,00(92)
00:01:14,00(27)
00:01:46,00(65)

00:17:13,00(59)
00:13:09,00(36)
00:14:13,00(44)
00:17:13,00(60)
00:08:41,00(15)
00:15:59,00(53)
00:14:45,00(46)
00:17:08,00(58)
00:15:40,00(50)
00:13:50,00(40)
00:13:08,00(35)
00:18:27,00(71)
00:13:46,00(39)
00:16:16,00(54)
00:15:50,00(51)
00:15:39,00(49)
00:17:22,00(63)
00:18:40,00(73)
00:20:49,00(77)
00:17:21,00(62)
00:18:01,00(66)
00:23:26,00(86)
00:18:32,00(72)
00:17:04,00(56)
00:17:40,00(64)
00:17:14,00(61)
00:17:06,00(57)
00:18:01,00(67)
00:17:48,00(65)
00:19:15,00(75)
00:18:07,00(69)
00:18:03,00(68)
00:18:12,00(70)
00:16:23,00(55)
00:15:52,00(52)
00:22:13,00(82)
00:19:06,00(74)
00:23:42,00(87)
00:22:10,00(81)
00:19:31,00(76)
00:24:52,00(88)
00:28:59,00(94)
00:22:13,00(83)

00:00:49,00(37)
00:01:10,00(75)
00:01:01,00(57)
00:00:43,00(18)
00:00:53,00(47)
00:23:17,00(100)
00:00:50,00(39)
00:00:47,00(30)
00:00:53,00(48)
00:01:29,00(87)
00:00:48,00(34)
00:00:52,00(44)
00:01:02,00(61)
00:01:08,00(71)
00:00:54,00(50)
00:01:34,00(88)
00:01:21,00(80)
00:00:51,00(43)
00:00:44,00(21)
00:01:01,00(58)
00:00:52,00(45)
00:00:46,00(25)
00:00:54,00(51)
00:01:02,00(62)
00:00:46,00(26)
00:00:59,00(55)
00:00:42,00(15)
00:01:06,00(67)
00:01:08,00(72)
00:01:58,00(94)
00:01:58,00(95)
00:00:48,00(35)
00:01:26,00(84)
00:00:30,00(2)
00:00:54,00(52)
00:01:06,00(68)
00:01:04,00(66)
00:01:03,00(64)
00:02:18,00(98)
00:01:01,00(59)
00:01:23,00(83)
00:01:03,00(65)
00:02:03,00(96)

00:43:42,00(60)
00:46:33,00(74)
00:41:12,00(41)
00:42:03,00(49)
00:44:09,00(63)
00:19:02,00(8)
00:45:21,00(65)
00:41:25,00(44)
00:43:19,00(57)
00:44:00,00(62)
00:42:31,00(50)
00:41:13,00(42)
00:48:58,00(81)
00:43:32,00(59)
00:43:55,00(61)
00:46:04,00(71)
00:39:31,00(32)
00:43:28,00(58)
00:45:33,00(67)
00:41:38,00(46)
00:47:42,00(78)
00:43:08,00(55)
00:47:33,00(75)
00:41:56,00(48)
00:45:36,00(68)
00:46:20,00(72)
00:48:24,00(80)
00:45:53,00(69)
00:46:22,00(73)
00:45:59,00(70)
00:49:37,00(86)
00:49:30,00(83)
00:52:33,00(91)
00:47:35,00(76)
00:47:39,00(77)
00:49:31,00(84)
00:49:32,00(85)
00:49:52,00(87)
00:49:24,00(82)
00:55:31,00(96)
00:48:01,00(79)
00:52:14,00(90)
00:53:25,00(94)



84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
DNF

Strako3 Vilém (1969)
Rulisek Lubomir (1972)
Blazek Jaroslav (1981)
Vyroubal Michal (1968)
Budinové Jana (1975)
Mares Jan (1974)

Rosenbreyerova Hana (1966)

Bayer Miloslav (1947)
Janikova Dagmar (1973)
Klusak Jan (1975)
Blazkova Eva (1979)
Pellova Gabriela (1979)
David Vaclav (1974)
Dundéckova Zuzana (1982)
Kalab Milos (1950)
Kubinek FrantiSek (1958)
Lnenicka Lubos (1986)
FIALA Dan - (2002)

Generovano dne 02.07.2025 15:55

CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

2BWINNER TEAM
VSK Pfirodni védyPraha
Multisport_361

2BWINNER TEAM
Italianbikes.cz

RSFK

BRNO TRIATLON TEAM

Multisport_361
RSFK
Smifice

Triathlon Team Chrudim

SpSb-Vévoda

02:53:12,00
02:55:41,00
02:57:23,00
02:58:48,00
02:59:34,00
02:59:51,00
03:00:39,00
03:02:58,00
03:04:04,00
03:04:40,00
03:04:49,00
03:05:29,00
03:05:47,00
03:13:33,00
03:18:25,00
03:25:03,00
03:29:49,00
02:18:18,00

00:30:24,00(68)
00:31:03,00(71)
00:33:48,00(91)
00:33:13,00(87)
00:32:04,00(80)
00:31:54,00(78)
00:34:36,00(95)
00:34:00,00(93)
00:33:58,00(92)
00:35:57,00(99)
00:35:49,00(98)
00:29:24,00(60)
00:33:09,00(86)
00:33:14,00(89)
00:31:50,00(77)
00:36:19,00(100)
00:32:18,00(83)
00:30:04,00()

00:01:54,00(74)
00:03:06,00(97)
00:01:37,00(57)
00:01:48,00(68)
00:01:46,00(66)
00:02:10,00(84)
00:01:41,00(60)
00:01:36,00(56)
00:03:21,00(98)
00:05:31,00(99
00:02:04,00(78
00:01:43,00(61
00:02:19,00(91
00:02:07,00(82
00:02:40,00(93
00:02:53,00(96)
00:05:31,00(100)
00:01:21,00()

)
)
)
)
)
)

00:22:48,00(85)
00:28:43,00(93)
00:21:54,00(80)
00:21:14,00(79)
00:32:49,00(98)
00:22:39,00(84)
00:29:49,00(95)
00:27:47,00(90)
00:28:37,00(92)
00:27:19,00(89)
00:31:48,00(97)
00:31:22,00(96)
00:28:22,00(91)
00:21:03,00(78)
00:36:31,00(99)
00:14:00,00(41)
00:47:34,00(100)
00:10:22,00()

00:01:22,00(82)
00:01:39,00(90)
00:01:10,00(76)
00:01:10,00(77)
00:01:06,00(69)
00:01:14,00(78)
00:01:07,00(70)
00:01:48,00(92)
00:02:18,00(99)
00:01:21,00(81)
00:01:43,00(91)
00:01:01,00(60)
00:01:51,00(93)
00:00:52,00(46)
00:01:37,00(89)
00:00:48,00(36)
00:02:12,00(97)
00:00:43,00()

00:56:42,00(98)
00:51:08,00(88)
00:58:52,00(100)
00:01:21,00(2)
00:51:47,00(89)
00:01:53,00(3)
00:53:24,00(93)
00:57:47,00(99)
00:55:49,00(97)
00:54:30,00(95)
00:53:22,00(92)
00:01:58,00(4)
00:00:03,00(1)
00:16:16,00(7)
00:05:45,00(6)
00:31:01,00(9)
00:02:12,00(5)
00:35:47,00()



